
College 
Course Part : Part-3 Sem-6 

Sr. No. 

Course : 2324-B.St. (CBCS) (Physics) 

118 

119 

121 

120 A 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

Registration 

|Appear 

B 

V 

|Absent 

|A+ 

B+ 

O:Outstanding 
F:Fail 

Fail 

:158-Yashwantrao Chavan Science College 

130 LF 

Reserve 

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

Result Analysis Report- March-2022 

Date: 09/0ct/2023 

td 1962 -recognlzed by UGC U/s 2(1) and 12 (8) 
NAAC "A++" Grade with CGPA 3.52 

Details 

Principal, 

Male 

3 

3 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

Yastwantao Chavan Colege of Sclenca 
Karad 

eueN 

Female 

Ghaa 

0 

0 

*Kara 

0 

an Colle, 

0 

PHYSICS 

Total 

3 

3 

0 

0 

1 

1 

1 

0 

Total Percentage 

Percentage 

Dr. A.N.Jadhav 

33.33% 

33.33% 

33.33% 

100% 

DIRECTOR, BOARD OF EXAMINATIONS 
AND EVALUATION 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
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Course 

college 

Course Part : Part 3 Sem-6 

Sr. No. 
51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

Registration 
Appear 

: 286-B Sc (Sem.) (Physics) 

Absent 

: 158-Yashwantrao Chavan Science College 

FIRST CLASS 

Fail 

SECOND CLASS 
PASS CLASS 

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

60 LF 

Reserve 

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

Result Analysis Report- March-2022 

Fstd 1962 - recognlred by UGC U/ 2() and 12 (B) 
NAAC "A" Grade wlth cGPA 9.52 

Details 

Date: 16/0ct/2023 

Male 

Karad 

0 

0 

0 

Printipal, 
Yashwantrao Chavan Collcge of Scienca 

Mantr chav 

Pt 

Female 

1 

1 

1 

0 

Total 
ooooooo-’ 

1 

1 

Total Percentage 

Percentage 

Dr. A.N.Jadhav 

100% 

100% 

DIRECTOR, BOARD OF EXAMINATIONS 
AND EVALUATION 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
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