

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Estd-1962 - recognized by UGC U/s 2(f) and 12 (8)

NAAC "A++" Grade with CGPA 3.52

Result Analysis Report - March-2022

course : 2324-B.Sc. (CBCS) (Physics)

Course Part : Part-3 Sem-6

college : 158-Yashwantrao Chavan Science College

Sr. No.	Details	Male	Female	Total	Percentage
118	Registration	3	0	3	•
119	Appear	3	0	3	-
120	Α	0	0	0	-
121	Absent	0	0	0	-
122	С	0	0	0	-
123	В	0	0	0	
124	A+	1	0	1	33.33%
125	B+	1	0	1	33.33%
126	O:Outstanding	1	0	1	33.33%
127	F:Fail	0	0	0	-
128	Fail	0	0	0	-
129	Reserve	0	0	0	-
130	LF	0	0	0	-
		No.	10	Total Percentage	100%

Principal, Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science Karad

Dr. A.N.Jadhav DIRECTOR, BOARD OF EXAMINATIONS AND EVALUATION Shivaji University, Kolhapur





SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR Estd-1962 - recognized by UGC U/s 2(f) and 12 (B)

NAAC "A++" Grade with CGPA 3.52

Result Analysis Report - March-2022

course : 286-B.Sc.(Sem.) (Physics)

course Part : Part-3 Sem-6

college : 158-Yashwantrao Chavan Science College

Sr. No.	Details	Male	Female	Total	Percentage
51	Registration	0	1	1	•
52	Appear	0	1	1	-
53	Absent	0	0	0	•
54	FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION	0	0	0	-
55	FIRST CLASS	0	1	1	100%
56	SECOND CLASS	0	0	0	-
57	PASS CLASS	0	0	0	-
58	Fail	0	0	0	-
59	Reserve	0	0	0	-
60	LF	0	0	0	-
		N. Comment	VC st.	Total Percentage	100%

Principal, Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Al Cami

Dr. A.N.Jadhav DIRECTOR, BOARD OF EXAMINATIONS AND EVALUATION Shivaji University, Kolhapur



Date : 16/Oct/2023

1.2